Brochure
S5700-SI Series Standard Gigabit Switches 1
S5700-SI Series Standard Gigabit Switches
Huawei S5700-SI series switches are standard Layer 2/Layer 3 Gigabit Ethernet switches that
provide flexible GE access ports and 10GE uplink ports.
Product Overview
Building on the next-generation high-performance hardware and Huawei's Versatile Routing Platform (VRP), the S5700-SI
supports intelligent stack (iStack), diversified security control, and mature IPv6 features, allows for flexible Ethernet networking,

on a small-sized campus network. It supports link aggregation and dual-homing to improve network reliability.
S5700-SI Series Standard Gigabit Switches 6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
02352360 S5700-24TP-SI-AC (24x Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP,
AC 110/220V)
02352353 S5700-48TP-SI-AC (48xEthernet 10/100/1000 ports, 4 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP,
AC110/220V)
02354039 S5700-26X-SI-12S-AC (12x Ethernet 10/100/1000 ports, 12x Gig SFP, 2x10 Gig SFP+, AC 110/220V)
02310JFA 150W AC Power Module
02310JFD 150W DC Power Module
02130879 500W AC PoE Power Module
02353857 RPS1800 Redundant Power System
More Information
For more information about Huawei Campus Switches, visit http://e.huawei.com or contact us in the following ways:
 Global service hotline: http://e.huawei.com/en/service-hotline
 Logging in to the Huawei Enterprise technical support website: http://support.huawei.com/enterprise/
 Sending an email to the customer service mailbox: support_e@huawei.com
S5700-SI Series Standard Gigabit Switches 7
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2018. All rights reserved.
No part of this document may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means without prior written
consent of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Trademarks and Permissions